
RELACIÓN DEFINITIVA DE ADMITIDOS/AS Y EXCLUIDOS/AS

Nº Solicitud Identificador Apellidos y Nombre Turno Estado Exclusiones

6028

6154

6083

6005

6064

6006

6118

6050

6042

6086

6150

6004

6062

6056

6060

4

6009

6036

6142

6044

6011

6116

6085

6143

6159

***6673**

***6165**

***0688**

***6521**

***2431**

***1195**

***5351**

***0579**

***5442**

***7774**

***4394**

***2232**

***5034**

***8537**

***5334**

***8489**

***3750**

***3401**

***2435**

***9990**

***5993**

***7191**

***8685**

***1285**

***2476**

AGUILAR BAENA, EVA MARIA

ALBARRAN GUERRERO, JULIO

ALCANTARA MARTINEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO

ALPRESA DIANEZ, INMACULADA

ARBOLEYA MARTINEZ, ANASTASIA

ARENAL ARENAL, SUSANA ALICIA

ARENAS ROSA, CLAUDIA MARIA

ARIAS RANEDO, DANIEL

ARRIBAS GARCIA, NOELIA

BALLESTEROS BARRO, CARLOS LUIS

BARREIRO CACHO, EMILIO MANUEL

BARRERA FERNANDEZ, LUIS MANUEL

BEJARANO HERRERA, JUAN ANTONIO

BELLIDO WAMBA, MARIA TERESA

BENITEZ GALINDO, JUAN JOSE

BETANZOS MARTIN, MIGUEL ANGEL

BRAVO PEREZ, VICTORIANO

BUENO COZAR, MIGUEL ANGEL

CABANILLAS BARROSO, ANA MARIA

CAMINO SANTIAGO, JUAN CARLOS

CANO BLAS, NOELIA

CAPOTE MARTINEZ, CRISTINA

CARDENAS DE LA TORRE, ANA MARIA

CARMONA SIVIANES, JOSE MANUEL

CARNERERO SANCHEZ, MARIA CARMEN
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6100

6079

6089

6167

6016

6077

6034

6057

6168

6041

6038

6002

6128

6130

6063

6153

6093

6146

6122

6148

6084

3

6078

6055

***1187**

***8537**

***2883**

***2205**

***2182**

***2292**

***1180**

***5158**

***5237**

***9900**

***7637**

***3042**

***0467**

***0855**

***2568**

***0183**

***8898**

***7560**

***7045**

***5036**

***1953**

***6259**

***4210**

***6471**

CARRASCO CAMACHO, DIEGO

CASTELLANO CALLE, ANTONIO

CASTELLANO LOPEZ, ASCENSION

CASTRO CONTRERAS, LOURDES MARIA

CASTRO NOGUERA, MARIA DE LA O

CHIA HOYO, NAZARET

CLEMENTE ORTEGA, ROCIO

CORDERO GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

CORDERO MUÑOZ, MARIA AUXILIADORA

CORREA LARA, MANUEL CARLOS

CORTES MORENO, ANA BELEN

CUADROS BUENDIA, JUAN MANUEL

DIAZ LUCENA, VIRGINIA

DIAZ SANZ, JESUS ANGEL

DOMINGUEZ AGUILAR, FERNANDO

DONOSO CORREDERA, TATIANA

DUQUE PUIG, CHANTAL

ESTEVEZ APARICIO, JOSE ANTONIO

ESTEVEZ ORTEGA, JUAN CARLOS

FERIA CARDENO, JESUS

FERIA GONZALEZ, MARIA REYES

FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ, FERNANDO

FERNANDEZ CUEVAS GOMEZ, JESUS

GABELA ARIAS, MARIA SUSANA
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6109

5

6082

6164

6147

6070

6145

6149

6151

6134

6137

6076

6163

6033

6090

6157

6117

6081

6074

6061

6065

6027

6059

6052

6035

***2185**

***8735**

***9890**

***8334**

***6436**

***7990**

***6233**

***8967**

***8981**

***5596**

***8772**

***3073**

***9352**

***7511**

***3903**

***9751**

***1356**

***3059**

***8610**

***7055**

***8347**

***9900**

***6462**

***4664**

***9903**

GALDON ALFARO, EVANGELINA

GALLARDO HARO, ESPERANZA MACARENA

GALLEGO ESTRADA, MARIA ISABEL

GALLEGO GARCIA, FRANCISCO MANUEL

GARCIA ARIAS, ESTEFANIA

GARCIA GARETA, NATALIA

GARCIA GUERRERO, ANTONIA

GARCIA NUÑEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN

GIL GUERRA, JORGE

GOMEZ CASADO, JESUS

GOMEZ MORENO, ISABEL MARIA

GONZALEZ VARGAS, ANTONIO IGNACIO

GONZALEZ DE REQUENA REDONDO, MARIA TERE

GOTARREDONA CARRASCO, MARIA DOLORES

GRACIA BARRERO, MARIA DOLORES

GUERRERO MARTIN, DAVID

HUELTES HUELTES, LUCIA

IDIGORAS MOLINA, GLORIA

JIMENA GONZALEZ, JOSE

JIMENEZ CABALLERO, MANUEL

JIMENEZ COLLANTES, PEDRO ANTONIO

JIMENEZ MAYORGA, MARIA JOSE

JIMENEZ DEL BARCO GUTIERREZ, OLGA MARIA

LACAVE CARRANZA, FABIOLA

LAGARES GAITAN, MARIA PAZ
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Nº Solicitud Identificador Apellidos y Nombre Turno Estado Exclusiones

6032

6098

6030

6136

6094

6023

6008

6104

6155

6160

6048

6015

6019

6140

1

6088

6107

6133

6108

6017

6141

6131

6102

6087

6125

***8942**

***9147**

***7458**

***5914**

***1236**

***8278**

***2890**

***8010**

***9862**

***3083**

***1194**

***3995**

***5727**

***8063**

***0553**

***7665**

***0923**

***1012**

***3929**

***4999**

***9770**

***2413**

***2865**

***8733**

***7333**

LEON BENITEZ, ELENA

LOPEZ CASTILLO, ENRIQUE

LOPEZ GUTIERREZ, DARIO

LOPEZ MARTINEZ, JAVIER

LOPEZ RAMIREZ, CRISTINA

LUQUE BARRANQUERO, VIRGINIA

LUQUE PADILLA, MARIA DOLORES

LUQUE SANCHEZ, MARIA JOSE

MACHO ROMERO, RUBEN EUSEBIO

MAJUELOS LUNA, ALVARO

MAQUEDA SERRANO, ALVARO

MARCHAL DE LA TORRE, VICTOR

MARIN NOGALES, JUAN

MARIN TORRES, RAQUEL

MARQUEZ LOPEZ, ANTONIO

MARQUEZ PEREZ, FRANCISCA

MARQUEZ QUINTANA, MARIA DOLORES

MARTINEZ SALMERON, CARLOS

MARTOS MENDOZA, MARIA LUISA

MESAS SANCHEZ, ANTONIA

MIRALLES MARTINEZ, PILAR

MONICHE ALVAREZ, MARIA

MONTES AGUILERA, TIBURCIA

MORALES LIGERO, ADOLFO

MORALES ROLDAN, ANTONIO
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Nº Solicitud Identificador Apellidos y Nombre Turno Estado Exclusiones

6051

6072

6069

6049

6095

6099

6039

6075

6024

6103

6161

6132

6144

6127

6129

6013

6139

6001

6126

6031

6111

6068

6156

6058

6158

***5901**

***6530**

***6146**

***9998**

***9939**

***7925**

***9390**

***2025**

***7879**

***3201**

***4170**

***0155**

***8232**

***6306**

***3055**

***0812**

***2602**

***5533**

***5107**

***5486**

***0924**

***7746**

***4487**

***4621**

***6714**

MORENO GARCIA, MARIA ISABEL

MORENO LOPEZ, MARIA ESTHER

MORENO RIOS, ANGELA MARIA

MUELA ALVAREZ, MONTSERRAT

MUÑOZ LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

MUÑOZ MARQUEZ, ROCIO

MUÑOZ MORERA, JAVIER

MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MANUEL

NIETO CALERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

NUÑEZ PAYA, MARIA CONCEPCION JUSTA

NUÑEZ REYES, MIGUEL ANGEL

OLIVER BUITRAGO, GONZALO

ORTEGA GUTIERREZ, DIEGO

ORTEGA HURTADO, ISABEL

ORTIZ BORREGO, MARIA INMACULADA

ORTIZ MARTIN, DOLORES CARMEN

PASCUAL ORIVE, DAVID

PENA GONZALEZ, ROSALIA

PERALTA RODRIGUEZ, LUIS

PEREZ AROCENA, CONSTANTINO

PEREZ PEREZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN

PEREZ PIMENTEL, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES

PINO MAESTRE, SILVIA

PINO SANTIAGO, JUAN CECILIO

PIQUERAS LOPEZ, JOSE ANGEL
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6043

6018

6066

6165

6

2

6025

6106

6007

6040

6123

6114

6091

6092

6162

6119

6097

6053

6003

6138

6115

6014

6112

6022

6101

***5839**

***1174**

***1951**

***6569**

***8821**

***8889**

***4921**

***7212**

***4888**

***4733**

***7223**

***6996**

***0712**

***6728**

***8756**

***2267**

***1928**

***4445**

***6992**

***1083**

***5697**

***9592**

***9752**

***0222**

***3510**

PLEGUEZUELO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIA GUMERSIN

POUSA RAMOS, MARIA DEL CARMEN

POVEDANO GUERRERO, MANUEL

POZUELO CASTAÑO, MIGUEL ANGEL

PRADAS HARO, MARIA DEL CARMEN

PUERTA CASTELLANO, FRANCISCO

RAGEL RODRIGUEZ TENORIO, MARIA ELENA

RAMIREZ CARMONA, JOSEFA

RAMIREZ LUQUE, DAVID

RAMIREZ MUÑOZ, JUAN DIEGO

RAMOS DIAZ, MARIA MERCEDES

RAMOS DURAN, ALBERTO

RAPOSO CAZORLA, ISABEL

RAYA DE LA FUENTE, REMEDIOS

RINCON BORREGO, MARIA DOLORES

RIOS ARAGON, ANA MARIA

RIVERO JAENES, FERNANDO

ROCA FRAGOSO, FRANCISCO MANUEL

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ELISA

ROMAN GUTIERREZ, MANUEL

ROMAN NARANJO, JERONIMO

ROMERO GUERRERO, JUAN ANDRES

ROMERO LOPEZ, ILDEFONSO

ROMERO PEREZ, INES MARIA

ROSA GARRIDO, BLANCA DE LA
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6026

6037

6047

6054

6113

6020

6121

6096

6071

6073

6169

6021

6166

6080

6012

6152

6110

6046

6124

6120

6029

6135

***5245**

***9429**

***9980**

***7054**

***8859**

***4557**

***0487**

***2187**

***7913**

***5834**

***8154**

***7480**

***6211**

***6305**

***9165**

***1437**

***8932**

***5300**

***3178**

***1350**

***7050**

***7024**

RUIZ DURAN, MARIA DEL MAR

RUIZ MUÑOZ, JOSE FELIX

SABARIEGO MARISCAL, MARIA GRACIA

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA ANGELES

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA JOSE

SANCHEZ GARCIA, MARIA ANGELES

SANCHEZ NAVARRO, ADELA DEL ROSARIO

SANCHEZ PEREZ, RAMON

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, SANDRA

SASTRE GOMEZ, FRANCISCO

SEGURA LAGARES, MARIA JOSE

SOLANA CABRERA, JOSE MANUEL

TENORIO ESPEJO, ANGEL MANUEL

TORE CISNEROS, JOSE MANUEL

TORE CISNEROS, JUAN FRANCISCO

TORRES TORREJON, JOSE ANTONIO

TURNES DURO, MARIA

URQUIZAR ORTIZ, MAGDALENA REYES

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, ALONSO

VELASCO VARGAS, MARIA DEL ROCIO

VIME PEREZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN

VISO LOPEZ, NURIA
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ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ANTIGUEDAD < 2 AÑOS EN EL GRUPO  A2
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